Irene's Bakery Menu
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The restaurant from Lewisville offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $5.3.
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Irene's Bakery Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Soft Drinks

COKE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Bakery

CHOCOLATE CAKE BALL

Dessert Menu
TRES LECHES CAKE SLICE

Mixed Dishes

CARROT CAKE SLICE

Cakes & Brownies
6 ASSORTED MACAROONS

Hostess Family Packs - |
Grocery

CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE

Cake Balls

STRAWBERRY CAKE BALL

$1.5
$4.0

$2.8
$3.0

Cake Cups

VANILLA CUPCAKE

Cake Balls And

Macaroons
ALMOND CAKE BALL

$4.0

$3.0

$3.0
$6.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

$6.0 ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
BUTTER

$20.0
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